
PRRD^ PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Sodety#: ^Oit^l^^ ^CLA^ C<j)^

Name:

Civic Address:

MailingAddress:
f^)i~-

2.2-c(
City: (j-v^OUVid ^^^ ' K>'<—

,RECE/VEDDAWSONCR^EK

ELECTORAL AREA
ANT APPLICATION

Contact Person: C)Y\e\\^ ^^)ey^\-^Y^C/{ At fNat^Pm»ft:

Tel:

Postal Code: \JCC T"0

Tel:

Email:

SOCIETY EXECUTIVES

Email:

PROJECT COSTS

President:

Vice President:

Treasurer:

\/\c\^r ^yyiv
C\(\^~'odj^'€^

SV€JL\CL&€V^l^^

C^L^
Total Cost of Project: ^00/

Amount Requested peryear

Forhowmanyyears? 1 yr (
^)

2yrs( ) 3yrsfe'

Haveyouappliedtoa municjpalityforfunding? Yes ( ) No (/^ Ifso, how much didyou applyfor?

Was your application successful? Yes ( ) No (^ ^ If so, how much did you receive?

Describe the project for which your organization is requesting a grant and the reason for your request.
Ifmore space is needed, please add it as an attachment to your application.

^\[W^y\u. c^ H^ ^moai^^^i Ut^i^ (JL^
\.n ^<cxp^o^1^^ %-^

ATTACHMENTS REQUIRED:

• Project budget, including all sources offunding
• Current financial statements showing expenses, revenues & savings

Signature ofApplicant:

For Office Use Only

FairShare: B C D E

PRA: B C D E

BCR/PRA: B C D E

GasTax: B C

Other:

Date: Q<0fi\ 12- 362-^

D E

Groundbirch Cemetery Committee



GROUNBIRCH CEMETARY FUND

PO BOX 224

GROUNDBIRCH BC VOC 1TO

-Note Balance History Account Number

Ol-Jan-2023 to Sl-Dec-2023
Post Date Eff Date Check Nbr Descnption

Sl-Dec-2023 31-0ec-2023 Service Charges

30-Nov-2023 30-Nov-2023 Service Charges

15-Nov-2023 15-Nov-2023 104 Over Counter Cheque cheque pa
lS-Nov-2023 15-Nov-2023 Depostt PRRD

31-0ct-2023 31-0ct-2023 Service Charges

30-Sep-2023 30-5ep-2023 Servtce Charges

Sl-Aug-2023 Sl-Aug-2023 Service Charges

31-Ju1-2023 3l-Ju1-2023 Service Charges

30-Jun-2023 SO-Jun-2023 Servtce Charges

Sl-May-2023 Sl-May-2023 Service Charges

SO-Apr-2023 30-Apr-2023 Service Charges

Sl-Mar-2023 31-Mar-2023 Service Charges

28-Feb-2023 28-Feb-2023 Service Charges

09-Feb-2023 09-Feb-2023 Descnptive Withdrawal CHANGE

31-Jan-2023 Sl-Jan-2023 Service Charges

Amount

(10.00)

(10.00)

(1,000.00)
1,000.00

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(25.00)

(10.00)

Runmng Bal Status

2,949.02 Completed

2,959.02 Completed

2,969.02

3,969.02

2,969.02

2,979.02

2,989.02

2,999.02

3,009.02

3,019.02

3,029.02

3,039.02

3,049.02

3,059.02

3,084.02

Comp1eted<[^^y

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

w


