PRRD PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DIST	RICT  ELECTORAL AREA  RICT  RECEIVED  DAWSON CREEK OF
Society#: Mountain View Cen	APR 1 2 2024 PG
collaboration applicable as a real.	Referred To:
Name: DUNE VICE VOE VOE VOE VOE VOE VOE VOE VOE VOE VO	File No.:
Mailing Address: 36 + 224	
city: Ground birch. B.C	Postal Code: VCC TO
Contact Person: Sherla Benterud	Atternate/Penson:
Tel:	Tel:
Email:	Email:
SOCIETY EXECUTIVES	PROJECT COSTS
	Total Cost of Project:
President: Victor Remode.  Vice President: Clintodalen.	Amount Requested per year
Treasurer: Sherla Benteruel	For how many years? 1 yr 2 yrs 3 yrs •
	27. 0 27.0 0 37.0
Have you applied to a municipality for funding? Yes	No If so, how much did you apply for?
Was your application successful? Yes	No If so, how much did you receive?
Describe the project for which your organization is required from the space is needed, please add it as an attachment to your application.	
mankenee of the main groundbirth B.C	internallens Conternal
The supposed budge B.C.	criteri orac cemery
in giance	
0	
ATTACHMENTS REQUIRED:	
Project budget, including all sources of funding     Courant financial statements showing overage reven	aves 9 sovings
Current financial statements showing expenses, rever	and the second s
Signature of Applicant:	Date: CLOPI 12 2024.

Gas Tax: B

Other:

C D

E

C

C

E

Е

E

D

D

For Office Use Only Fair Share: B

PRA: B

BCR/PRA: B

Note Balance History Account Number :									
	01-Jan-2023 to 31-Dec-2023								
	Post Date	Eff Date Check Nbr D	escription	Amount	Running Bal S	tatus			
	31-Dec-2023	31-Dec-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	2,949.02	Completed			
	30-Nov-2023	30-Nov-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	2,959.02	Completed	1		
	15-Nov-2023	15-Nov-2023 104	Over Counter Cheque cheque pa	(1,000.00)	2,969.02	Completed Cemetary	mainterin		
	15-Nov-2023	15-Nov-2023	Deposit PRRD	1,000.00	3,969.02	Completed			
	31-0ct-2023	31-0ct-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	2,969.02	Completed			
	30-Sep-2023	30-Sep-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	2,979.02	Completed			
	31-Aug-2023	31-Aug-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	2,989.02	Completed			
	31-Ju1-2023	31-Ju1-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	2,999.02	Completed			
	30-Jun-2023	30-Jun-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	3,009.02	Completed			
	31-May-2023	31-May-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	3,019.02	Completed			
	30-Apr-2023	30-Apr-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	3,029.02	Completed			
	31-Mar-2023	31-Mar-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	3,039.02	Completed			
	28-Feb-2023	28-Feb-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	3,049.02	Completed			
	09-Feb-2023	09-Feb-2023	Descriptive Withdrawal CHANGE	(25.00)	3,059.02	Completed			
	31-Jan-2023	31-Jan-2023	Service Charges	(10.00)	3,084.02	Completed			